LED Photoelectric Effect Apparatus
designed by Wayne Garver, University of Missouri, St. Louis
Albert Einstein’s interpretation of the
photoelectric effect was central to the
development of the photon model of light
and 20th century physics. For $60-80, this is
the most inexpensive way for students to use
an actual photoelectric effect apparatus to
explore the photoelectric experiment and
find Planck’s constant.
This document contains apparatus photos,
an apparatus diagram, a schematic diagram,
parts list/ordering information, required
tools, construction template, LED organizer
template, and assembly instructions.
A light shield, made from a cardboard box to cover the
phototube and LED Bracket, is not pictured here. The
light shield blocks extraneous light from the room.
LED Photoelectric Effect Apparatus Parts list
Wayne Garver, University of Missouri, St. Louis
Qty Item Source/stk # $(each)
1 1P39 or 939  Phototube www.vacuumtubes.net 30-50
1 405 nm (UV) LED RL5-UV2030 1.79
1 463 nm (blue) LED RL5-B3023 1.04
1 505 nm (aqua) LED RL5-A9018 1.29
1 525 nm (green) LED RL5-G8020 1.29
1 593 nm (yellow) LED RL5-Y5615 0.49
1 605 nm (orange) LED RL5-O5015 0.54
1 631 nm (red) LED RL5-R5015 0.49
1 880 nm (IR) LED RL5-IR2030 1.29
1 945 nm (IR) LED RL5-IR2730 1.29
1 8 pin tube socket 655-27E122 4.70
1 2.5k Potentiometer 31VA303 1.25
1 4.6x6.1x2.2 plastic box 563-CU-3283-MB 11.20